35kV 600A/900A
Apparatus Bushing
35-AB600
35-AB900
APPLICATION
INSTALLATION
PRODUCTION TESTS
VOLTAGE RATINGS

• 10,000 amps rms symmetrical for 3.0 s
Figure 2. 4 Hole Cl
ORDERING INFORMATION
35kV, 600A Apparatus Bushing w/o  Clamping Plate,w/Earthing Lead 35-AB600-EL
35kV, 600A Apparatus Bushing w/o  Clamping Plate,w/Earthing Plate
amp
Figure 1. 35kV 600A/900A Apparatus Bushing
35-AB600-EP
35kV, 600A Apparatus Bushing w/ Fixed Stud, Nut, Gasket and 4 Hole Clamping Plate,  w/Earthing Lead 35-AB600 4SS-EL
35kV, 600A Apparatus Bushing w/ Fixed Stud, Nut, Gasket and 4 Hole Clamping Plate,  w/Earthing Plate 35-AB600 4SS-EP
35kV, 900A Apparatus Bushing w/o  Clamping Plate,w/Earthing Lead 35-AB900-EL
35kV, 900A   Apparatus Bushing w/o  Clamping Plate,w/Earthing Plate 35-AB900-EP
35kV, 900 A Appa ratus Bus hi ng w/Fixed S tud, Nut, Gasket and 4 Hole Clamping Plate,  w/Earthing Lead 35-AB900 4SS-EL
35kV, 900A Apparatus Bushing w/Fixed Stud, Nut, Gasket and 4 Hole Clamping Plate,  w/Earthing Plate 35-AB900 4SS-EP
4.5" Sq.
[114.43 mm]
3